Rolling Home 2021

H-Boot

Final Overall Results
As of 31 OCT 2021 At 16:29

Discard rule: Global: 4. Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

Rk.| Sail Name Total | Net
Number R1|R2 | R3 | R4 |R5 |Pts. |7

1|GER 1456 Lars BAHR 111122 7 5
Marku§ KEDING
Leif BAHR

2 GER 1010 Holger KOHNE 317132 4|3 49|17
Jan KOHNE DSQ
Uwe KOHNE

3| GER 1685 Andreas KRAUSE 212|515 9| 3318
Dion KRAUSE
Florian DRTINA

4 |DEN 569 Claus HOVGAARD 6 |3|4|13) 5| 3118
Troels HALD
Jacob HALD

5|/ GER 646 Sven HANSEN 4 15 |10 6 | 4 29/ 19

Thorpen SCHULT
Melissa KLEISS

6| GER 1731 Erwin BILLIG 12111|(13) 1 | 6 | 43|30
Klaus JUMPERTZ
Bergner RALPH

7 |GER 1233 Bernd ZIMMERMANN (19) 13| 2 | 3 12| 4930
Roderic FRANTZHELD
Oliver BRAUN

8 | GER 1656 Michael DUMCHEN 518|911 10| 43|32

Dr Kay BOEDEWIG
Thomas DUMCHEN

9 | DEN 570 Saren WISSING 11| 9 [11((12)] 7 50| 38
Sebastian STUB
Andreas WISSING

10 | GER 1683 Jens HANISCH 10((23)|12| 8 |11 | 64|41
Carsten HANISCH
Fips HALLENSLEBEN
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R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

11

DEN 596

Mike RASMUSSEN
Jorn PEDERSEN
Update Later FOLGT

(19)

18

14

1

61

42

12

GER16020.DEN
597

Gerhar_q MIETHE
Emil LOWE
Lars CHRISTIANSEN

14

14

(16)

58

42

13

GER 519

Sven TAUBE
Luca PERABO
Andrea LOTH

(1)

19

13

65

44

14

GER 1660

Markus GUHRS
Felix SCHUTZ
Enrico SCHUTZ

18

15

19)

64

45

15

GER 1721

Thomas KAUSEN
Thorsten RASCHE
Tabea RASCHE

(22)

10

10

17

67

45

16

GER 1274

Martin KOHLE DR
Eberhard PETERKE
Michael BRAUN

16

an

16

66

49

17

GER 1127

Paul HELD
Johannes_ HELD
Lasse GULZOW

13

12

(23)

20

14

82

59

18

GER 1610

Joachim SCHMIDT
Johannes BECKER
Michael MULLER

17

16

15

(18)

15

81

63

19

GER 1675

Martin METZING
Amelie KAPELLA
Christian METZING

21

(32)
DNC

32
DNC

97

65

20

GER 1650

Hans-Peter FINK
Sven-Olaf FISCHER
Tobias FINK

20

24

(26)

20

93

67
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21| GER 1548 Michael JOKISCH 15|22 12216 |(24)] 99|75
Detlef ANDREOVITS
Jens SPINNROCK

22 |GER 1205 Katharina STEINMULLER (23) 21|17 (17|21 | 99 76
Elena ROLFS

23 |GER 1545 Thomas STRASSER (25)[ 20|19 |21 |18|103|78
Lutz KRAMER
N N

24 |GEG 1184 Torsten SIMON 14 |(25)| 24 | 22 | 22 | 107| 82
Alexander NEDDERMEIER
Angela KAUSCHE

25| GER 1741 Johannes KAHL (28) 18|27 |27 | 26 | 126| 98
Oliver MICHEL
Luisa HOLLAND

26 | GER 485 Kai MULLER (27) 27|20 |24 |27 | 125/ 98
Martin SCHMIDT
Markus HOHMEIER

27 |GER 458 Karsten HOCHKIRCH 24| 26|(28) 23 | 25| 126| 98
Frank BUHLER
Martin FISCHER

28 |GER 950 Sebastian IBBEKEN (29) 28|26 | 25|23 | 131102
Cornelia IBBEKEN
Thilo MERZ

29 |GER 1587 Karsten MALY (30) 29|29 |28 |28 | 144114
Thomas KOLL

30 |GER 895 Dietrich MACIEY 26 ((32) 25|32 |32 | 147115
Reinhard LUDING DNC DNC|DNC
Cornelia ROSSI BROY

31 |GER 558 Heiko LUTH (32) 323232 |32|160/128
Alexander TIMMLER DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC|DNC
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